## BREAKING NEWS ABOUT PREP™

## CREST is excited to announce a new opportunity and great new benefits for CREST Prime Plus members!

As most know, the nationally renowned and very popular PREP™ program (Priority Response Emergency Plan) has been extremely popular with contractors expanding into a full Commercial Division.

Today, we are announcing a new opportunity for mid-level members. **INCLUDED NOW** with your CREST Prime Plus membership is the PREP™ Prime Plus program. This is a simple – easy to implement –



pre-disaster program for contractors that want to do some commercial work but aren't yet ready to commit a major investment into a commercial division. Territories are protected and everything you need to implement the PREP Prime Plus program is included.

Your <u>CREST Prime Plus membership</u> now includes a monthly consultation with Dick Wagner and your marketer to help them promote the PREP™ Prime Plus program!

Now you and your company can confidently begin an easy-to-implement PREP™ plan and have support for your marketer to make it happen.

For details: call Dick Wagner today 419-202-6745